
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
711 彭靖媛 PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 5.54 1
879 李雨霏 LI RAINA 5.67 2
764 朱鎧姸 CHU HOI YIN BETHANY 5.77 3
787 黃思儒 ZETA WONG 5.98 4

1033 譚淑文 TAM SHUK MAN 6.18 5
785 顏庭萱 NGAN TING HUEN 6.24 6
761 史曉恩 SZE YIU YAN 6.56 7
991 林恩嵐 ELLA LAM 6.67 8
958 鄧名茵 TANG MING YAN 6.68 9

1023 李菀桐 LI YUEN TUNG 6.69 10
728 戴卓願 TAI CHEUK YUEN 6.73 11
981 楊千穎 YANG CHIN WING 6.82 12
796 歐陽采如 AU YEUNG TSOI YU 6.97 13
766 林以翹 LAM YEE KIU 6.99 14
995 劉彥希 ANNETTE EMMA LAU 7.08 15
768 黃曉琳 WONG HIU LAM 7.13 16

1024 李菀珈 LI YUEN KA 7.17 17
921 謝頌欣 TSE CHUNG YAN 7.18 18
884 葉靖彤 YIP CHING TUNG 7.39 19
802 張心悦 CHEUNG SUM YUEN 7.77 20
867 蕭雅悠 SIU ARIA 8.15 21
915 陳祉妤 CHAN TSZ YU 8.37 22
923 何羽希 ISLA HO 8.48 23
932 吳悦晴 NG CLARICE 8.69 24
920 邱悅錡 YAU YUET KEI 9.07 25
769 梁雅晴 LEANG NGAR CHING ABS ABS
786 胡匡琳 WOO HONG LAM KATE ABS ABS
860 莊梓澄 HAZEL CHONG ABS ABS

女子 20米 - 2014 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
711 彭靖媛 PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 7.92 1
709 黃芷晴 WONG TSZ CHING 7.99 2
764 朱鎧姸 CHU HOI YIN BETHANY 8.1 3
787 黃思儒 ZETA WONG 8.13 4
726 黃芊穎 WONG CHIN WING 8.36 5
785 顏庭萱 NGAN TING HUEN 8.41 6
980 鄭懿心 CHENG YI SUM SAMANTHA 9.36 7
728 戴卓願 TAI CHEUK YUEN 9.52 8
923 何羽希 ISLA HO 9.54 9
761 史曉恩 SZE YIU YAN 9.58 10
938 黃允晴 WONG ABBY WAN CHING 9.71 11
995 劉彥希 ANNETTE EMMA LAU 10.05 12
978 黃煒萱 WONG WAI HUEN 10.17 13
922 錢子喬 CHIN HAILEY TSZ KIU 10.28 14
872 郭思貝 KWOK SZE BUI 10.46 15
766 林以翹 LAM YEE KIU 10.54 16
768 黃曉琳 WONG HIU LAM 10.73 17
884 葉靖彤 YIP CHING TUNG 10.85 18
867 蕭雅悠 SIU ARIA 11.07 19
753 張恩曦 CHEUNG YAN HEI 11.64 20
920 邱悅錡 YAU YUET KEI 11.77 21

1003 姚可嵐 TRISSIE YIU 11.98 22
861 沈嘉齊 SHAM KA CHAI CLAIRE 12.03 23
886 孫嘉蕊 KAREN 13.22 24
722 吳晞嵐 NG HEI NAM ABS ABS
769 梁雅晴 LEANG NGAR CHING ABS ABS
796 歐陽采如 AU YEUNG TSOI YU ABS ABS
804 張以翎 CHEUNG YEE LING ISABEL ABS ABS

1033 譚淑文 TAM SHUK MAN ABS ABS

女子 30米 - 2014



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
827 鄭琛諭 CHENG SUM YU 0.97 1
785 顏庭萱 NGAN TING HUEN 0.9 2
711 彭靖媛 PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 0.86 3
958 鄧名茵 TANG MING YAN 0.84 4
787 黃思儒 ZETA WONG 0.83 5
709 黃芷晴 WONG TSZ CHING 0.81 6

1023 李菀桐 LI YUEN TUNG 0.8 7
1033 譚淑文 TAM SHUK MAN 0.76 8
796 歐陽采如 AU YEUNG TSOI YU 0.74 9
764 朱鎧姸 CHU HOI YIN BETHANY 0.74 10
726 黃芊穎 WONG CHIN WING 0.74 11
981 楊千穎 YANG CHIN WING 0.73 12
770 關犖甄 KWAN LOK YAN 0.71 13
991 林恩嵐 ELLA LAM 0.71 14
761 史曉恩 SZE YIU YAN 0.68 15
766 林以翹 LAM YEE KIU 0.65 16
802 張心悦 CHEUNG SUM YUEN 0.63 17

1024 李菀珈 LI YUEN KA 0.62 18
980 鄭懿心 CHENG YI SUM SAMANTHA 0.6 19
768 黃曉琳 WONG HIU LAM 0.6 20
923 何羽希 ISLA HO 0.59 21
872 郭思貝 KWOK SZE BUI 0.58 22
932 吳悦晴 NG CLARICE 0.57 23
920 邱悅錡 YAU YUET KEI 0.56 24
922 錢子喬 CHIN HAILEY TSZ KIU 0.51 25
867 蕭雅悠 SIU ARIA 0.47 26

1003 姚可嵐 TRISSIE YIU 0.31 27
860 莊梓澄 HAZEL CHONG 0.14 28

女子 立定跳遠 - 2014 UPDATED



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
1023 李菀桐 LI YUEN TUNG 4.15 1
785 顏庭萱 NGAN TING HUEN 3.26 2
958 鄧名茵 TANG MING YAN 3.26 3
980 鄭懿心 CHENG YI SUM SAMANTHA 3.2 4
802 張心悦 CHEUNG SUM YUEN 3.17 5
932 吳悦晴 NG CLARICE 2.95 6

1024 李菀珈 LI YUEN KA 2.94 7
787 黃思儒 ZETA WONG 2.92 8
867 蕭雅悠 SIU ARIA 2.9 9
938 黃允晴 WONG ABBY WAN CHING 2.88 10
978 黃煒萱 WONG WAI HUEN 2.87 11

1033 譚淑文 TAM SHUK MAN 2.82 12
796 歐陽采如 AU YEUNG TSOI YU 2.81 13
923 何羽希 ISLA HO 2.72 14
922 錢子喬 CHIN HAILEY TSZ KIU 2.6 15
920 邱悅錡 YAU YUET KEI 2.49 16
709 黃芷晴 WONG TSZ CHING 2.45 17
711 彭靖媛 PANG CHING WUN PETTRINE BETHANY 2.25 18
770 關犖甄 KWAN LOK YAN 2.13 19
753 張恩曦 CHEUNG YAN HEI 2.01 20
761 史曉恩 SZE YIU YAN 1.73 21
981 楊千穎 YANG CHIN WING 1.55 22
734 許穎榆 HUI WING YU ELLA 1.39 23
786 胡匡琳 WOO HONG LAM KATE ABS NA

女子 擲豆袋 - 2014


